
MALE 165.0 RESULTS

Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Andrew  Puckett Bonner Springs 165.0 270.0 10

2 Mikey Tujague St. James Academy 160.2 255.0 8

3 Absalon Banuelos-Padilla Goddard High School 162.6 250.0 6

4 Josh Martinez Goddard High School 159.6 240.0 4

5 Connor Weltmer St. James Academy 163.8 235.0 2

6 Tre'Matt Pledger Lansing Lions 163.2 230.0 1

7 Ivan Negrete Goddard High School 162.8 225.0 0

8 Devante Washington Bonner Springs 163.0 225.0 0

9 Jaelon  Harley Turner 164.2 225.0 0

10 Noah  Villarreal Bonner Springs 160.0 205.0 0

11 Chad Banning Valley Center High School 163.2 185.0 0

12 Enis Baysan Valley Center High School 158.6 185.0 0

13 Carlos Acevedo Lansing Lions 163.6 185.0 0

14 Blayne Hightower Valley Center High School 163.8 185.0 0

15 Noah Sanchez Pioneers 161.4 180.0 0

16 Wyatt  Redburn Valley Center High School 164.0 180.0 0

17 Gilbert Diaz Turner 160.8 175.0 0

18 Rashad Graves Wyandotte High School 162.2 175.0 0

19 Mark Reed Turner 164.2 170.0 0

20 Kyler Meyer Valley Center High School 164.6 165.0 0

21 Paul  Vogan Turner 157.2 155.0 0

22 Ryan Phillips Valley Center High School 156.6 140.0 0

23 Ethan Kieso Goddard High School 161.0 135.0 0

Male 165.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mikey Tujague St. James Academy 160.2 385.0 10

2 Andrew  Puckett Bonner Springs 165.0 370.0 8

3 Josh Martinez Goddard High School 159.6 350.0 6

4 Tre'Matt Pledger Lansing Lions 163.2 350.0 4

5 Connor Weltmer St. James Academy 163.8 340.0 2

6 Absalon Banuelos-Padilla Goddard High School 162.6 335.0 1

7 Noah  Villarreal Bonner Springs 160.0 335.0 0

8 Devante Washington Bonner Springs 163.0 325.0 0

9 Carlos Acevedo Lansing Lions 163.6 320.0 0

10 Ivan Negrete Goddard High School 162.8 290.0 0

11 Blayne Hightower Valley Center High School 163.8 285.0 0

12 Mark Reed Turner 164.2 275.0 0

13 Rashad Graves Wyandotte High School 162.2 275.0 0

14 Enis Baysan Valley Center High School 158.6 265.0 0

15 Chad Banning Valley Center High School 163.2 255.0 0

16 Paul  Vogan Turner 157.2 250.0 0

17 Gilbert Diaz Turner 160.8 245.0 0

18 Jaelon  Harley Turner 164.2 235.0 0

19 Noah Sanchez Pioneers 161.4 225.0 0

20 Wyatt  Redburn Valley Center High School 164.0 225.0 0

21 Kyler Meyer Valley Center High School 164.6 220.0 0

22 Ethan Kieso Goddard High School 161.0 190.0 0

23 Ryan Phillips Valley Center High School 156.6 150.0 0

Male 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Andrew  Puckett Bonner Springs 165.0 270.0 10

2 Jaelon  Harley Turner 164.2 265.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Josh Martinez Goddard High School 159.6 260.0 6

4 Noah  Villarreal Bonner Springs 160.0 255.0 4

5 Blayne Hightower Valley Center High School 163.8 245.0 2

6 Devante Washington Bonner Springs 163.0 245.0 1

7 Tre'Matt Pledger Lansing Lions 163.2 245.0 0

8 Connor Weltmer St. James Academy 163.8 240.0 0

9 Absalon Banuelos-Padilla Goddard High School 162.6 235.0 0

10 Ivan Negrete Goddard High School 162.8 225.0 0

11 Carlos Acevedo Lansing Lions 163.6 225.0 0

12 Chad Banning Valley Center High School 163.2 205.0 0

13 Mikey Tujague St. James Academy 160.2 205.0 0

14 Wyatt  Redburn Valley Center High School 164.0 200.0 0

15 Gilbert Diaz Turner 160.8 180.0 0

16 Enis Baysan Valley Center High School 158.6 175.0 0

17 Mark Reed Turner 164.2 170.0 0

18 Kyler Meyer Valley Center High School 164.6 160.0 0

19 Paul  Vogan Turner 157.2 160.0 0

20 Noah Sanchez Pioneers 161.4 160.0 0

21 Ryan Phillips Valley Center High School 156.6 135.0 0

22 Ethan Kieso Goddard High School 161.0 120.0 0

23 Rashad Graves Wyandotte High School 162.2 0 0

Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Andrew  Puckett Bonner Springs 165.0 910.0 10

2 Josh Martinez Goddard High School 159.6 850.0 8

3 Mikey Tujague St. James Academy 160.2 845.0 6

4 Tre'Matt Pledger Lansing Lions 163.2 825.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Absalon Banuelos-Padilla Goddard High School 162.6 820.0 2

6 Connor Weltmer St. James Academy 163.8 815.0 1

7 Noah  Villarreal Bonner Springs 160.0 795.0 0

8 Devante Washington Bonner Springs 163.0 795.0 0

9 Ivan Negrete Goddard High School 162.8 740.0 0

10 Carlos Acevedo Lansing Lions 163.6 730.0 0

11 Jaelon  Harley Turner 164.2 725.0 0

12 Blayne Hightower Valley Center High School 163.8 715.0 0

13 Chad Banning Valley Center High School 163.2 645.0 0

14 Enis Baysan Valley Center High School 158.6 625.0 0

15 Mark Reed Turner 164.2 615.0 0

16 Wyatt  Redburn Valley Center High School 164.0 605.0 0

17 Gilbert Diaz Turner 160.8 600.0 0

18 Paul  Vogan Turner 157.2 565.0 0

19 Noah Sanchez Pioneers 161.4 565.0 0

20 Kyler Meyer Valley Center High School 164.6 545.0 0

21 Rashad Graves Wyandotte High School 162.2 450.0 0

22 Ethan Kieso Goddard High School 161.0 445.0 0

23 Ryan Phillips Valley Center High School 156.6 425.0 0


